
HURON TIGERS WRESTLING 

2019-20 JV and MS SCHEDULE 

 
DAY DATE OPPONENT/EVENT LOCATION TIME 

Tuesday Dec 3, 2019 Brookings Jamboree Brookings 5:00 pm 

Friday Dec 6, 2019 JV-Harrisburg Harrisburg 6:00 pm 

Saturday Dec 7, 2019 JV-Watertown Dual Watertown 10:00 am  

Saturday Dec 14, 2019 MS-Brookings Invite Brookings 9:00 am 

Thursday Dec 19, 2019 JV & MS-Mitchell Dual Mitchell 6:00 pm 

Saturday Dec 21, 2019 JV-Plankinton Invite Plankinton 9:30 am 

Saturday Dec 21, 2019 MS-Watertown Invite Watertown 10:00 am 

Thursday Jan 2, 2020 JV & MS-Brookings Dual Huron Arena 6:00 pm 

Friday Jan 3, 2020 JV-Yankton Dual Huron Arena 5:00 pm 

Friday Jan 10, 2020 JV-Brandon Valley Dual Brandon 6:00 pm 

Saturday Jan 11, 2020 JV-Madison Invite Madison 9:00 am 

Saturday Jan 11, 2020 MS-Mitchell Invite Mitchell 10:00 am 

Friday Jan 17, 2020 JV-Pierre Dual Pierre 6:00 pm 

Saturday Jan 18, 2020 MS-Huron Invite Huron Arena 9:30 am 

Friday Jan 24, 2020 JV & MS-Aberdeen Central Huron Arena 5:00 pm  

Saturday Feb 1, 2020 JV-Groton Invite Groton 10:00 am 

Thursday Feb 6, 2020 JV-Watertown (SN) Huron Arena 6:00 pm 

Saturday Feb 8, 2020 MS ESD Watertown Watertown 11:00 am 

Tuesday March 3, 2020 Tiger Roar Potluck HHS Commons 6:00 pm 

First allowable practice: Nov 18, 2019           Updated: June 2019 

 

JV: Tom Baszler, Jake Thielbar, Dru Strand                                                     

MS: Mike Postma and Dru Borkowski 


